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INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso

Innsbruck, Sabato 13/05/2023 - 17:52

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

AATEIGEN DENNIS
CONTE MATTEO
BAYUMI KARIM
STENDALEN TRYM
CUDIA RICCARDO
MIHURKO VICTOR
URDAL EVEN SALTNES
DE MAGISTRIS ANDREA
LINTNER PHILIPP
NEUBAUER PAUL
RUCKER NIKOLAUS
BUGANI ALESSANDRO
CELEDIN THIBAULT
DZIUBA VALERII
SCHREIBER TIM
GRIEBENBOCK JONAS
IVANCEVIC FRAN
TSCHAMON NIKLAS
WINTER LEONHARD
NANTON LENY
SLAMIK BEN
SCHREIBER PHILIP
SPITALER FABIAN
NEYER NIKLAS
POSCH MICHAEL
LARCHER KILIAN
ALFAREI PETER
HOLLER LUKAS

VOGT COLIN

HAURLER LIAM

HUYS TAMINO MARIO
TIEFENBACHER ALEXANDER
AMTHOR FELIX
ROMITI RICCARDO
FEICHTNER JONAS
DEJANOVIC LAZAR
KOGLER ERIK
KUZMENKO DANYLO
WESTERWELLE MADU PETER
FRANC ANDREJ
RIENER VINZENT

Serie

Anno

2001
2002
2004
2005
2001
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2005
2005
2006
2008
2005
2008
2009
2007
2010
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
1970
2008
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2011
2012

Societa

Bergensvgmmerne

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
CN UISP - BOLOGNA
Bergensvgmmerne

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Bergensvgmmerne
FORUM SSD - ASSAGO
BOLZANO NUOTO
Welser TV 1862

Make It Happen Swim
CN UISP - BOLOGNA
Welser TV 1862

Club de natation Delémont
VL Kaufering

SU citynet Hall

Welser TV 1862

SC Valblu Bludenz

SU Generali Salzburg
Club de natation Delémont
Schwimmklub Zirl

VL Kaufering

BOLZANO NUOTO

SC IKB Innsbruck

SV Dachau 1925 e.V.
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SC IKB Innsbruck

SC IKB Innsbruck

Club de natation Delémont
VL Kaufering

Make It Happen Swim
WSV St.Johann in Tirol
VfL Kaufering

FORUM SSD - ASSAGO
SC IKB Innsbruck

TS Dornbirn

SC IKB Innsbruck

VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt

Make It Happen Swim
TS Dornbirn
SC IKB Innsbruck

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Tempo Pti

02:11.73
02:13.77
02:14.65
02:16.47
02:18.58
02:19.86
02:20.00
02:20.28
02:20.65
02:22.39
02:22.66
02:31.41
02:32.49
02:32.89
02:34.95
02:38.44
02:39.85
02:40.55
02:43.70
02:45.37
02:46.54
02:48.24
02:49.61
02:50.69
02:50.98
02:51.23
02:55.87
02:56.70
03:04.12
03:05.65
03:10.05
03:12.36
03:13.07
03:13.36
03:16.06
03:16.12
03:18.69
03:21.28
03:27.04
03:27.43
03:36.10

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com


natatoria.com

